
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA
2 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA
3 1990670000465 Riou	Nathan FRA
4 1870670000253 Neyraval	Yohan FRA
5 1950670000464 Le	Gall	Guillaume FRA
6 1930670002994 Joron	Simon FRA
7 1880670002997 Kerlann	Gwendal FRA
8 1980670000708 Altero	Ewen FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
2 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA
3 1030670000695 Rousseau	Erwan FRA
4 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA
5 1050670000728 Le	Guen	Yvain FRA
6 1050670002828 Corre	Noa FRA
7 1040670002590 Picot	Timothe FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA
2 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA
3 1070670000753 Roignant	Leny FRA
4 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA
5 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA
6 1060670004496 Rene	Rayan FRA
7 1060670004637 Creach	Enzo FRA
8 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Plabroller	challenge
Plabennec,	France,	9	April	2017

Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2000670000459 Grall	Justine FRA
2 2990670000701 Leterrier	Oceane FRA
3 2970670004638 Lecomte	Camille FRA
4 2000670004480 Guiffant	Tiphaine FRA
5 2820670004504 Fily	Marlene FRA
6 2710670004503 Lecomte	Cotton	Laure FRA
7 2760670004479 Le	Gall	Sylvie FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
2 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA
3 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA
4 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA
5 2030670000452 Riou	Manon FRA
6 2030670003066 Uguen	Ioena FRA
7 2030670004489 Goret	Louna FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA
2 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA
3 2040670000713 Chatelin	Morganne FRA
4 2050670000718 Quillivere	Celia FRA
5 2050670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA
6 2050670000716 Morel	Helea FRA
7 2040670000720 Appriou	Floriane FRA
8 2040670000721 Mescoff	Gwladys FRA
9 2050670000719 Salou	Ceane FRA
10 2050670002596 Laborde	Lola FRA
11 2040670003037 Pouliquen	Ines FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
2 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
3 2070670000737 Malaurie	Hannah FRA
4 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA
5 2070670000738 Morel	Lyla FRA
6 2060670004506 Le	Goff	Nolwenn FRA
7 2070670002962 Corre-Auffret	Elisa FRA
8 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA
9 2070670004639 Madec	Floriane FRA
10 2070670003039 Quemener	Lou-Ann FRA
11 2070670004640 Diverres-Omnes	Lola FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 130 9
2 1870670000253 Neyraval	Yohan FRA 115 7
3 1990670000465 Riou	Nathan FRA 110 5
4 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 110 6
5 1880670002997 Kerlann	Gwendal FRA 100 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 100 11
2 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 90 13
3 1030670000695 Rousseau	Erwan FRA 85 8
4 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA 85 9
5 1050670000728 Le	Guen	Yvain FRA 60 5
6 1050670002828 Corre	Noa FRA 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 75 7
2 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 70 8
3 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 70 9
4 1060670004637 Creach	Enzo FRA 60 8
4 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 60 8
6 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA 60 9
7 1060670004496 Rene	Rayan FRA 55 8
7 1070670000753 Roignant	Leny FRA 55 8

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 90 10
2 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 85 6
3 2030670000452 Riou	Manon FRA 85 7
4 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 85 8
5 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 85 9
6 2030670003066 Uguen	Ioena FRA 70 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2050670000718 Quillivere	Celia FRA 80 8
2 2060670004506 Le	Goff	Nolwenn FRA 70 9
3 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 70 9
4 2050670002596 Laborde	Lola FRA 70 12
5 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 60 6
6 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 3
6 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 3

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PB	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	BM	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men


